DESCRIPTION
The NVS-L1001006CS is a ceiling-mount loudspeaker with a built-in 100V line transformer, designed for distributed PA systems. It features a
modern design with a quick-fit spring clip mounting system for fast and secure installation. The unit is constructed with a high-quality ABS
plastic frame and a powder-coated steel grille, providing durability, impact resistance, and protection against tampering.
FEATURES
Modern discreet design
Impact resistant
Quick fastening clasp
Specifications
Model NVS-L1001006CS
Rated Power 6W
Driver Size 5''x1
Frequency Response 90Hz-16kHz
Input Sensitivity (1m,1w) 89dB±2dB
Protection Degree IP55
Coverage Angle 175°
Connector Type Quick push type lock
Cutout size Ø175mm
Power Tapping 6W/3W
Maximum SPL(1m) 97dB±2dB
Operating temperature -25°C~+57°C
Weight 0.5kg
Dimension ø185x58mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-L1001006CS 5" CEILING SPEAKER 6W 01
CE
IL
IN
G
 S
PE
A
K
ER
NVS-L1001006CS
5" CEILING SPEAKER 6W
             1
                                             Version 2.3